Position

10

1

12

SCHOOL + POSITION

Organisation Name

Maria International School of Bucharest

Newton International School - West Bay

North London Collegiate School Jeju

The ABC International School

Newton British Academy Al Dafna

Rygaards International School

St. Saviour's School Ikoyi

St. Constantine's International School

Safa British School

Amity International School, Abu Dhabi

Verita International School, Bucharest

GEMS Wellington International School

Day 11 - 20 March

LEARNING

LEGENDS

COMPETITION LEADEREOARD PRIMARY CATEGORY

Percentage of
Students Active

85%

63%

80%

94%

67%

47%

58%

47%

64%

72%

44%

78%

Questions Correct per

Percentage of

SUBJECT SCORES

MATHEMATICS

Questions Correct per

Active User Students Active Active User
197 97% 412
147 100% 412
91 98% 270
157 95% 183
123 87% 128
80 99% 175
83 83% 15
49 81% 108
63 89% 107
36 93% 103
52 91% 86
49 86% 81

(8]

Percentage of
Students Active

86%
71%
89%
92%
72%
56%
58%
69%
62%
80%
65%

30%

SCIENCE

Questions Correct per
Active User

187

OVERALL

SCORE

Overall Score

727

566

415

390

245

239

182

164

157

139

133

19



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

British International School of Timisoara

Kuwait National English School

The British School of Barcelona

The British School of Tashkent

GEMS Wellington Academy Silicon Oasis

Phoenix House International School

BIS Riyadh

GEMS Wellington Academy Al Khail

The British School of Brussels

Safa Community School

JESS Dubai

GEMS Cambridge International Private School - Sharjah

Tanglin Trust School

63%

47%

87%

63%

78%

62%

87%

77%

68%

81%

64%

51%

56%

63

57

39

46

35

33

28

33

32

30

28

40

84%

91%

96%

73%

74%

72%

90%

90%

58%

91%

66%

87%

58%

74

61

59

53

64

68

36

45

a7

30

44

34

46%

55%

44%

48%

54%

51%

87%

50%

54%

67%

47%

59%

59%

BE

40

27

49

23

25

37

18

105

102

91

83

81

79

74

64

62

60

59

39



