





COMPETITION LEADERBOARD PRIMARY CATEGORY

SCHOOL + POSITION

SUBJECT SCORES

OVERALL SCORE

SCIENCE

ENGLISH MATHEMATICS

Position	Organisation Name	Percentage of Students Active	Questions Correct per Active User	Percentage of Students Active	Questions Correct per Active User	Percentage of Students Active	Questions Correct per Active User	Overall Score
1	Maria International School of Bucharest	85%	197	97%	412	86%	187	727
2	Newton International School - West Bay	63%	147	100%	412	71%	85	566
3	North London Collegiate School Jeju	80%	91	98%	270	89%	87	415
4	The ABC International School	94%	157	95%	183	92%	74	390
5	Newton British Academy Al Dafna	67%	123	87%	128	72%	71	245
6	Rygaards International School	47%	80	99%	175	56%	48	239
7	St. Saviour's School Ikoyi	58%	83	83%	115	58%	66	182
8	St. Constantine's International School	47%	49	81%	108	69%	78	164
9	Safa British School	64%	63	89%	107	62%	36	157
10	Amity International School, Abu Dhabi	72%	36	93%	103	80%	22	139
11	Verita International School, Bucharest	44%	52	91%	86	65%	49	133
12	GEMS Wellington International School	78%	49	86%	81	30%	37	119

13	British International School of Timisoara	63%	63	84%	74	46%	35	118
14	Kuwait National English School	47%	57	91%	61	55%	40	105
15	The British School of Barcelona	87%	39	96%	59	44%	27	102
16	The British School of Tashkent	63%	46	73%	53	48%	49	91
17	GEMS Wellington Academy Silicon Oasis	78%	35	74%	64	54%	16	83
18	Phoenix House International School	62%	33	72%	68	51%	23	81
19	BIS Riyadh	87%	28	90%	36	87%	25	79
20	GEMS Wellington Academy Al Khail	77%	33	90%	45	50%	16	74
21	The British School of Brussels	68%	32	58%	47	54%	28	64
22	Safa Community School	81%	30	91%	30	67%	16	62
23	JESS Dubai	64%	28	66%	44	47%	27	60
24	GEMS Cambridge International Private School - Sharjah	51%	40	87%	34	59%	17	59
25	Tanglin Trust School	56%	12	58%	18	59%	37	39